Freight

Conversion Rates : -' 1.OO

S.No. ISBN QTY. AMOUNT Dlsc
1

2
| 
06441

lottzz
Composing Mobile Apps
Software Testing

Pradhan

Patton
60
o

' 669.00
' 550.00

40,140.00

3,300.00

15.00
'15.00

34,1 19.00

2,805.00

Total Books = 66 43,440.00 36,924.00

Rupees: Thirty Six Thousand Nine Hundred Twenty Four Only

Postage/ Freight(+) 0.00

GST TIN NO. 27AGWPD3OI4FlZK

Terms & Conditions :

l. Price subject to change without any prior notice by Publishers.
2. Foreign curnency conyersion rate subject to change.

ALITY BOOK DIST,QIBUTORS

uft?

INVOICE No.

[...]

PSI MUKHYA KAYADE

PSI/STI/ASO PURV SARAV PAPER

SSC - CGL PLANNER (MARATHI)

INDIA 2018 IN BRIEF

AFF SELECTTON COMM. (COMBtNED GRADUATE
LEVEL)

MPSC MUKHYA MARATHI SARAV PAPER SANCH

cURRENT pRACTICE (CHALU GHADAMODT _

JANUARY 2019

BULLETIN JANIUARY 2019

Rs. : Five Thousand Ten Only Amount : 5010.00
CGST: 0.00
SGST: 0.00

Grand Total : 5010.00
''SUBJECT TO PUNE JURISDICTION' For UNIQUE ACADEMY

PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD.

GST No : 27AACCu00 67GLZH
PAN NO: AACCU0067G

STATE CODE :27

Note (lf Any) :

1. Books are not sold on returnable basis
2. Subject to Pune Jurisdiction